
 

 

LISTA DE ESPERA POR TURMA – 2025 

TURMA G1 

NOME DA CRIANÇA 
DATA DE 

NASCIMENTO 
DATA DE 

INSCRIÇÃO 
PERÍODO 

PRETENDIDO 
STATUS DA 
DEMANDA 

Lucas Henrique Teodoro Silva 23/06/2025 11/03/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Ana Júlia Martins Cabral 15/04/2025 25/03/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Stevan Antonioli Jóia 16/05/2025 22/04/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Mavi Santos Borges 14/05/2025 06/08/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Ryan de Cássio de Oliveira 11/04/2024 21/08/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Melinda Pereira Emiliano V. Silva 17/08/2024 25/08/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Luiza Helena dos Santos 04/01/2025 27/08/2025 Tarde Aguardando vaga 

Maria Helena Monteiro Alves Dias 14/10/2024 29/08/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Melissa Liz Reis da Silva 09/04/2024 26/09/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Ana Liz Aguiar Santos 30/04/2025 14/11/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

*Obs.: PN = previsão de nascimento 

TURMA G2 

NOME DA CRIANÇA 
DATA DE 

NASCIMENTO 
DATA DE 

INSCRIÇÃO 
PERÍODO 

PRETENDIDO 
STATUS DA 
DEMANDA 

Noah Brayan dos Santos Silva 29/01/2024 06/10/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Artur da Silva Matos 23/05/2023 10/10/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

 

TURMA G3 

NOME DA CRIANÇA 
DATA DE 

NASCIMENTO 
DATA DE 

INSCRIÇÃO 
PERÍODO 

PRETENDIDO 
STATUS DA 
DEMANDA 

Ruan Carlos de Oliveira 26/09/2022 02/12/2024 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Lívia Bueno de Sousa Silva 21/12/2022 28/01/2025 Integral Aguardando vaga 

Antônio de Assis Siqueira 12/07/2022 10/02/2025 Tarde Aguardando vaga 

Théo dos Santos Barbosa 10/11/2022 06/05/2025 Tarde Aguardando vaga 

 

TURMA G4 

NOME DA CRIANÇA 
DATA DE 

NASCIMENTO 
DATA DE 

INSCRIÇÃO 
PERÍODO 

PRETENDIDO 
STATUS DA 
DEMANDA 

Maitê Rodrigues de Oliveira 27/11/2021 02/12/2024 Tarde Aguardando vaga 

Maria Alice Cantuária de Freitas 11/11/2021 27/01/2025 Tarde Aguardando vaga 

Gustavo Antônio de Godoi 20/07/2021 02/04/2025 Tarde Aguardando vaga 

 

QUANTIDADE DE MATRICULAS – 2025 
TURMA G1 – 17 

TURMA G2 – 18 

TURMA G3 – 20 

TURMA G4 – 17 

 

 



 

 

LISTA DE ESPERA POR TURMA – 2026 

TURMA G1 

NOME DA CRIANÇA 
DATA DE 

NASCIMENTO 
DATA DE 

INSCRIÇÃO 
PERÍODO 

PRETENDIDO 

Lucas Henrique Teodoro Silva 23/06/2025 11/03/2025 Integral 

Ana Júlia Martins Cabral 15/04/2025 25/03/2025 Integral 

Stevan Antonioli Jóia 16/05/2025 22/04/2025 Integral 

Júlia Fernandes de Pádua 20/09/2025 23/06/2025 Integral 

Hilary Gabrielli Godói Messias 18/11/2025 01/08/2025 Integral 

Mavi Santos Borges 14/05/2025 06/08/2025 Integral 

Naylla Saminez dos Santos 07/11/2024 03/11/2025 Integral 

Carlos Augusto Silveira rosa 23/10/2025 13/11/2025 Integral 

Ana Liz Aguiar Santos 30/04/2025 14/11/2025 Integral 

 

TURMA G2 

NOME DA CRIANÇA 
DATA DE 

NASCIMENTO 
DATA DE 

INSCRIÇÃO 
PERÍODO 

PRETENDIDO 

Ryan de Cássio de Oliveira 11/04/2024 21/08/2025 Integral 

Melinda Pereira Emiliano V. Silva 17/08/2024 25/08/2025 Integral 

Luiza Helena dos Santos 04/01/2025 27/08/2025 Tarde 

Maria Helena Monteiro Alves Dias 14/10/2024 29/08/2025 Integral 

Melissa Liz Reis da Silva 09/04/2024 26/09/2025 Integral 

Maitê Lemes Pereira 16/03/2025 24/10/2025 Integral 

Caio Garrido Procópio 22/04/2025 29/10/2025 Tarde 

Mavie Alves Cervantes 24/05/2024 26/11/2025 Integral 

 

TURMA G3 

NOME DA CRIANÇA 
DATA DE 

NASCIMENTO 
DATA DE 

INSCRIÇÃO 
PERÍODO 

PRETENDIDO 

João Pedro Brandão Coutinho G. Guilherme 06/07/2023 25/07/2025 Tarde 

Zyon Soares Nunes 27/07/2023 12/08/2025 Integral 

Helena Maria Cândido 27/08/2023 02/09/2025 Integral 

Noah Brayan dos Santos Silva 29/01/2024 06/10/2025 Integral 

Artur da Silva Matos 23/05/2023 10/10/2025 Integral 

Olívia Paixão 30/11/2023 15/10/2025 Integral 

Lauanne Vitória Batista Loiola 29/03/2024 15/10/2025 Integral 

Daniel Gonçalves Machado de Sousa 06/01/2024 29/10/2025 Integral 

Mateus do Prado Faria 02/10/2023 10/11/2025 Integral 

Helena do Prado Faria 02/10/2023 10/11/2025 Integral 

 

 

 



 

 

 

TURMA G4 

NOME DA CRIANÇA 
DATA DE 

NASCIMENTO 
DATA DE 

INSCRIÇÃO 
PERÍODO 

PRETENDIDO 

Ruan Carlos de Oliveira 26/09/2022 02/12/2024 Integral 

Lívia Bueno de Sousa Silva 21/12/2022 28/01/2025 Integral 

Antônio de Assis Siqueira 12/07/2022 10/02/2025 Tarde 

Théo dos Santos Barbosa 10/11/2022 06/05/2025 Tarde 

Bento Silva Mello 26/08/2022 28/07/2025 Tarde 

Maytê Gabrielly da Silva Aruarte 20/04/2022 24/11/2025 Integral 

Louise Avles Cervantes 12/04/2022 26/11/2025 Integral 

 


